

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/91) Demantelling structure					
Structure					RCC - do.
Qty	1.51 m ³				up to 36
	@ 1200/m ³				= 1812
(28/92) Demantelling structure					
RCC/masonry					do
Qty	118.8 m ³				up to 36
	@ 300/m ³				= 35640
(29/93) Removing of old dig					
Pipes					upto 60mm do
Qty	20 m				up to 36
	@ 700/m				= 14000
(30/97) Plc of typical					
masonry in formwork					do
Qty	2 Nos				up to 36
	@ 1200/each				= 24000
Total Amount					= ₹ 1753056
Less Previous Paid Amount					= ₹ 1560331..
Net amount since last payment					= ₹ 3192725..
<i>As per bill from</i> <i>SE/2021</i> <i>1st Jan 2021</i>					

CPS
 16.4.21